Armband
65
11
33
30
28
67

160
169
16
35
86
125
26
27

O AN =

40
41
48
49
50
51
58
64
66
69

BH#
21668
42100
19627
4926
37557
10404
49999
40385
21422
46185
36466
5478
39522
40289
44740
29846
51215
43817
44652
26923
40554
44349
17331
5088
31618
26019
37305
21660
33231

Course 1

Large Dogs

Dog's Call Name Breed

Flare
Tobias
Smoke
Pi
Cody
Molly
Fern
Herra
Dakota
Avery
Nox
Creek
Quest
Lilah
Ziva
Spaten
Tonka
Bear
Kai
Diamond
Stojah
Ouija
Sooie
Oakley
Maple
Jessie Jo
Crush
Arson
Chai

Doberman
German Shepherd
German Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Mixed Breed
German Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
German Shepherd
German Wirehaired Pointer
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Mixed Breed
Belgian Malinois
Belgian Malinios
Belgian Malinios
Berger Picard
Boxer

Airedale Terrier
Airedale Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever
Doberman
Belgian Tervuren

Height
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Handler Name
Theresa Wilp
Brenda McCracken
Karen McKee
Eva Fowler

Eva Fowler

Vicki Daugherty
Elise Gonzales
Paula Flud
Robert Jones
Sylvia Netherland
Ashley Brezina
Ashlee Trotter
Sarah Forde

Dana Martin
Elizabeth Beezley
Hollie Hibbard
Michelle Kiernan
Karen Vaden
Savannah Odom
Claudia Bailey

Mary Ann Robertson

Amanda Stone
Robin Vaughan
Lisa Bennett
Lisa Bennett
Jeri Fishack
Carol Bishop

Brydon Christensen

Teresa Harrison

Qualify
(p/f)
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Time Score

0:34:89
0:55:78
1:05:28
1:12:22
1:20:78
1:31:13
1:34:33
1:42:07
1:43:63
1:45:83
1:53:34
1:58:21
2:00:40
1:59:63
2:04:09

214 1
193 2
184 3
177 4
168
158
155
147
145
143
136
131
129
129
125
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70

81

82

84
101
111
118
123
126
132
135
136
139
146
174
175
182
184

Armband
76
18

6
72
112
79
32
114
154
178

42771
26662
20438
21330
19553
46076
34539
41420
27457
28175
37983
26019
44296
23327

4900
46203
22335
25692

BH#
36433
47753
6299
21302
48699
30414
14567
48468
52060
26828

Dance
Ares

Jax

Tobi
Dewey
Pia
Trigger
Khaleesi
Giddy
Peanut
Roger
Jessie Jo
Ruckus
Pearl
Vegas
Roch
Duesy
Ranger

Dog's Call Name
Kindle
Hawk
Banner
Marsee
Sophia
Soar
Nachos
Charity
Milli
Dink

Belgian Tervuren

German Shepherd

Dutch Shepherd

German Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Berger Picard

English Setter

Mixed Breed

German Wirehaired Pointer
Berger Picard

Berger Picard

German Shorthaired Pointer
Belgian Malinois

Catahoula Leopard Dog
German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Belgian Malinois
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Teresa Harrison
Tenille Gross
Lucas Finfrode
Robin Sullivan
Cindy Pitts

April Polly
Kelly Harper
Sarah Bostock
Ashlee Trotter
Dan Wright
Emily Wright
Jeri Fishack
Kassandra Royer
Lori Leonhardt
Cynthia Krohn
Karen Roder
Michelle Kiernan
Angela Nelson

Medium Dogs

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Austrailian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Malinios
Miniature American Shepherd
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Handler Name
Doreen Suchting
Sasha Nelson
Jennifer Wahlund
Deborah Ungles
Claudine Woolworth
Barb Krause
Jeremyn Brown
Melissa Hill

Matt Seha
Sharon Jonas

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

Qualify

(p/f)

p 0:49:20
p 1:02:83
p 1:06:25
p 1:08:83
p 1:14:88
p 1:15:79
p 1:18:42
p 1:18:31
p 1:23:95
p 1:24:96

Time Score
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200
186
183
180
174
173
171
171
165
164
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159
53
121
75
152
34
131
61
166

119
59
71
14
19
44
21

116

142
98

133

52
31
141
54

15
17
20
22

43575
20281
14643
41601
46460
27454
47001
23366
44489
37447
48589
36707

53
15450
29036
45778
35090
38944
16793
28565
47347
42711
31743
10463
40371
39423
47712
15158
16739
33086
30409

Ava
Hero
Scout
Johnny B
Ten
Flayre
Baylee
Caper
Josie
Spencer
Muse
Pandora
Dannye
Zuko
Cadence
Izzy
Jesse
Mystic
Freyja
Kinja
River
Sami
Grayce
Chet
Nero
Vince
Carbon
Roo
Rocky
Zipper
Tari

Mixed Breed
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
German Shepherd

Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog

Mixed Breed
Mixed Breed
Border Collie
Mixed Breed

German Shorthaired Pointer

Standard Schnauzer
Mixed Breed

Border Collie
Austrailian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Norrbottenspets
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Mini American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Brittany

Border Collie

German Shepherd
Mixed Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Lauren Watson
Michelle Bell
John Fisher

Janet Gauntt
Elizabeth Klein
Karen McKee
Jodie Payne
Jennifer Vincent
Samantha Marion
Jennifer Wahlund
Karen Erz
Kathryn Smiley
Lori Henderson
Katherine Nieves
Malee Powell
Maureen Roberson
Ken Ruth

Lelia Irvine

Karen Anderson-Gillis

Jan Huff

Misty Bowen
Jeanette Ivie
Melissa Dimeler
Allison Blakley
Matthew Reed
Diane Finkelstein
Karen McKee
Beth Logue

Pat Young

Tim Johnson
Barb Krause
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1:27:78
1:33:33
1:38:56
1:38:65
1:38:82
1:40:70
1:42:34
1:47:51
1:49:97
1:54:30
1:54:20
1:57:44
1:57:31
2:02:02
2:05:78
2:06:48
2:07:06
2:10:69
2:11:90
2:12:96
2:13:83
2:15:13
2:16:07
2:19:15
2:27:12
2:28:94

161
156
151
150
150
148
147
142
139
135
135
132
132
127
123
123
122
118
117
116
115
114
113
110
102
100
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23
29
37
42
43
55
57
73
77
80
85
90
92
96
97
99
100
103
104
106
109
110
113
117
122
127
128
129
138
145
147

40040
42254
29272
43595
43596

2419
29619
41602
61552
30415
32462
44067
38283
37630
41237
31666
44013

7118
44231
20813

6552
19252
46984
41248
13328
48172
44628
33501
38245
25366
34497

Haven
Bond
Rascal
Chelsea
Penny
Kiva
Winnie
Legacy
Layla
Gretel
Crush
Surf
Scylla
Captain
Friday
Xaris
Delta
Ross
Bridget
Kaia
Runner
Callie
Boots
Jaeger
Cody
Sunny
Jelly Belly Bean
Ziggy
Phoenix
Kip
MacEwan

Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixed Breed
Welsh Terrier
Airedale Terrier
Mixed Breed

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador

German Shepherd
Kerry Blue Terrier
Kerry Blue Terrier
Golden Retriever
Kerry Blue Terrier
American Pitbull Terrier
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
border collie

Jelly Bell Bean
Kerry Blue Terrier
Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed
Border Collie
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Vicki Francks
Allison Blakley
Lindy Phillips
Mari Togashi
Matthew Fox
Kim Kern

Kris Hart

Janet Gauntt
Noelle Hufnagel
Barb Krause
Roberta McClure
Karen Erz

Auna Fleischhacker
Kaitlyn Leeper
Kaitlyn Leeper
Jan Huff
Kimberly Bowers
Michelle Mills
Michelle Mills
Danielle Carter
Faith Tryon

Lynn Benisch
Claudine Woolworth
Lizabeth Mott
John Fisher
Catherine Laria
Catherine Laria
Heather Ferrier
Marsha Ensminger
Heidi Kluess
Jane Pimat
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151
153
158
161
162
163
164
165
170
172
173
177
181

Armband
12
115
105
149
74
46
95
120
102
108
10
13
24
25
36

38380
41421
51044
41414
15032
15382
47354
46500
10985
27463
37430

2641
48425

BH#
40401
44878
34738
25884
45176
45787
7862
10866
36063
41117
7465
21572
17486
32785
42493

Naughty Pants
Vali
Tempo
Drake
Joe

Lily
Dibz
Butcher
Maple
Faith
Ace
Han
Gena

Dog's Call Name

Luca
Calamity
Monroe
Ellie
Monkey
Tater Tot
Wyatt
Dottie
Sally
Fini
Spratling
Joey
Jonah
Chief

River

Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Malinios

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
English Springer Spaniel
Field Spainiel
Austrialian Shepherd
Belgian Malinios
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Austrialian Shepherd

Small Dogs

Breed

Mini Schnauzer

Rat Terrier

Mixed Breed

Shiba Inu

Mixed Breed

Russell Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Danish- Swedish FarmDog
Mixed Breed

Dachshund

Mini Schnauzer

Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier

Mini Schnauzer
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Height
s
s
]
s

Rise Quay
Sarah Bostock
Kaitlyn Leeper
Doris Taylor
Susan Petry
Susan Petry
Malee Powell
Lynsey Fuegner
Diane Bollinger
Melissa Hill
Traci Murdock
Angela Ogle
Claudine Woolworth

Handler Name
Patricia Given
Susan Cole

Kelsey Hawn
Stephanie Dill
Sally Josselyn

Lori Signs

Amy O'Brian
Jennifer Giacchi
Marybeth Alexander
Sandra Alexander
Jenny Martin-Wong
Myrna Rychlik
Lisa Lombard
Leann Lafay

Sylvia Netherland

f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
Qualify

(p/H) Time Score

p 1:04:20 185
p 1:08:27 181
p 1:29:96 159
p 1:46:96 142
p 1:47:78 141
p 1:56:39 133
p 1:57:91 131
p 2:00:00 130
p 2:03:89 125
p 2:25:27 104
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
f 0
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38
56
63
68
83
88
89
94
107
130
134
137
140
155
156
171
179
143

43898
39367
21462
43975
37326
38805
22994
22615

4177
27554
12289
33641
39947
37778
48479
35810
47607
16794

Bash
Cyrus
Indy
Loki
Abby
Gibson
Gnatt
Batman
Cosmo
Sonder
Petri
Val
Razzle
Bugsy Malone
Batman
Wiggins
Taz
Mush

Mixed Breed

French Bulldog

Mini Poodle
Pomeranian

Jack Russell

American Cocker Spaniel
Toy Manchester Terrier
Jack Russell

Lowchen

Miniature Schanuzer
Jack Russel Terrier

Rat Terrier

Parson Russel Terrier
Mixed Breed

Toy Fox Terrier

Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed
Norrbottenspets

Katelyn Spooner
Sharon Keillor
Judith Flagle
Pat Young
Janine Kyle
Lorelei Purdy
Lorelei Purdy
Sara McKinley
Mary Sparks
Joyce Criswell
Janet Williams
Renee Morgan
Pamela Leisle
Pamela Salzman
Mary Bowlan
Ronnie Zito
Andrea Entin

f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
Karen Anderson-Gillis f
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